
CalWater Meeting Participants  09/15‐17/2008
Last Name First Name Affiliation Email Phone

Anderson Michael DWR manderso@water.ca.gov 916‐574‐2830

Ault Andy UCSD (Prather Lab) aault@ucsd.edu 858‐534‐7430

Cayan Dan  SIO/UCSD dcayan@ucsd.edu 858‐534‐4507

Cliff Steven CARB/UC Davis sscliff@ucdavis.edu 530‐867‐2037

Corrigan Craig SIO/UCSD craig@fiji.ucsd.edu 858‐822‐5006

Das Tapash SIO/UCSD tadas@ucsd.edu

Dettinger Mike USGS/SIO mddettin@usgs.gov 858‐822‐1507

Franco Guido CEC gfranco@energy.state.ca.us 916‐654‐3940

Hadley Odelle SIO/LBL(2009) ohadley@ucsd.edu 858‐246‐0842

Henkel Art NOAA/NWS/CNRFC arthur.henkel@noaa.gov 916‐979‐3056

Hidalgo Hugo SIO/UCSD hhidalgo@ucsd.edu 858‐822‐4959

Hood Robbie NOAA/ESRL 303‐497‐3008

Hudson Jim hudson@dri.edu 775‐674‐7020

Hughes Mimi mhughes@atmos.ucla.edu 818‐825‐3540

Jacobson Mark Stanford University jacobson@stanford.edu 650‐723‐6836

Kirchstetter Tom LBNL twkirchstetter@lbl.gov 510‐486‐5319

Leung Ruby PNNL ruby.leung@pnl.gov 509‐372‐6182

McCauley Eileen CARB emccaule@arb.ca.gov 916‐323‐1534

Neff William NOAA/ESRL william.neff@noaa.gov 303‐497‐6265

O'Hagan Joseph CEC johagan@energy.state.ca.us 916‐653‐1651

Parrish David NOAA/ESRL david.d.parrish@noaa.gov 303‐652‐1505

Prather Kim SIO/UCSD kprather@ucsd.edu 858‐822‐5312

Pratt Kerri UCSD (Prather Lab) kdenken@ucsd.edu 858‐822‐5745

Ralph Marty NOAA/ESRL marty.ralph@noaa.gov 303‐497‐7099

Rosenfeld Daniel The Hebrew University daniel.rosenfeld@huji.ac.il +972 ‐2 ‐6585821

Saleeby Steve Colorado State University smsaleeb@atmos.colostate.edu 970‐491‐8341

Schneider Tim NOAA/ESRL timothy.schneider@noaa.gov 970‐497‐5160

Udall Brad CU‐WWA RISA bradley.udall@colorado.edu 303‐497‐4573

Waliser Duane JPL/CalTech duane.walisere@jpl.nasa.gov 818‐393‐4094

Webb Robin NOAA/ESRL Robert.S.Webb@noaa.gov 303‐497‐6967

White Allen NOAA/ESRL allen.b.white@noaa.gov 303‐497‐5155

Wick Gary NOAA/ESRL gary.a.wick@noaa.gov 303‐497‐6322

Williams Christopher University of Colorado christopher.williams@colorado.edu 303‐497‐3829


